
COVID-19 Expert Resource Center 
https://www.everettdorey.com/covid-19-resource-center 

(949) 771-9244 

Everett Dorey LLP, is a full service civil litigation firm dedicated to the defense of public entities and water utilities with a broad array of practice 
areas including specialties in construction law, personal injury defense, toxic tort, chemical exposure, asbestos, soil and water litigation. 

 www.EverettDorey.com | 949 771 9244   

 

Expert/Company Expertise Contact Information 

Andrew Saxon, M.D. 
UCLA David Geffen School of Medicine 

Allergy & Immunology 10833 LeConte Ave 
UCLA Medical Ctr 
Los Angeles, CA 90095 
(310) 367-9736 
asaxon@mednet.ucla.edu  

Hamid Arabzadeh 
HRA Environmental Consulting 
 
UCLA Fielding School of Public Health 

Allergy 650 Charles E. Young DR S, 61-297 CHS 
Los Angeles, CA 90095 
hamiducla1@ucla.edu  

Roger M. Katz 
Allergy Asthma Care Center Inc. 

Allergy & Immunology  11500 W Olympic Boulevard,  
Los Angeles, CA 90064 
T: (310) 393-1550 

Laura F. Dolan, MBA 
Dolan/Xitco Consulting Group 

Economist/ Business 
Interruption Evaluator 

501 West Broadway, Suite 710 
San Diego, CA 92101 
T: (714) 415-4033 
ldolan@dolanxitco.com  

David J. Weiner, MBA, AM 
VWM Analytics 

Economist/ Business 
Interruption Evaluator 

445 South Figueroa Street, Suite 3700 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
T: (213) 817-6600 
F: (213)817-6633 
dweiner@vwmanalytics.com  

Victoria Wilkerson, MBA, CPA, ABV, CFE Economist/ Business 
Interruption Evaluator 

445 South Figueroa Street, Suite 3700 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
T: (213) 817-6600 
F: (213)817-6633 
vwilkerson@vwmanalytics.com  

Julie E. Goodman 
Gradient Corp. 

Epidemiology  One Beacon Street, 17th Floor 
Boston, MA 02108 
T: (617) 395-5000 
jgoodman@gradientcorp.com  

Dominik Alexander 
EpidStat 

Epidemiology  Ann Arbor, Michigan 
T: (630) 390-8190 
dalexander@epidstat.com  

Gregory B. Diette, MD Epidemiology  Sheikh Zayed Tower 
1800 Orleans St. 
Baltimore, MD 21287 
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M. Laurentius Marais 
William E. Wecker Associates, Inc. 

Epidemiology 498 Henley Rd. 
PO Box 4365 
Jackson, WY 83001-4365 
T: (312) 322-0283 
lmarais@compasslexecon.com  

Jacqueline Moline Epidemiology  175 Community Dr., 2nd Floor, Ste. 206 
Great Neck, NY 11021 
T: (516) 465-2699 
jmoline@northwell.edu  

Suresh Moolgavkar M.D. 
Exponent, Inc. 

Epidemiology 15375 SE 30th Place, Ste. 250 
Bellevue, WA 98007 
T: (206) 618-3954 
smoolgavkar@exponent.com  

Mark Roberts 
Exponent 

Epidemiology  533 Audubon St. 
New Orleans, LA 70119 
T: (312) 999-4202 
mroberts@exponent.com   

James S. Webber  
Webber Environmental Health Consulting, LLC 

Epidemiology 61638 Somerset Dr. 
Bend, OR 97702 

David Weill, M.D. 
Division of Pulmonary and Critical Care 
Medicine  
Stanford University Medical Center 
 
Weill Consulting Group 

Epidemiology & 
Pulmonology  

300 Pasteur Dr. 
Stanford, CA 94305-5236 
O: (707) 522-2300 
david@weillconsulting.com  

Noel S. Weiss, M.D. 
University of Washington 
Department of Epidemiology 

Epidemiology  
   

Box 357236, Fleath Sciences Building, 
Room F-262 
1959 NE Pacific St. 
Seattle, WA 98177 
(206) 685-1788 
nweiss@uw.edu  

Pearl J. Pereira, P.G., C.H.G., M.B.A. 
Director, Southern California 
Forensic Analytical Consulting 

Geologist 4900 Airport Plaza, Suite 115 
Los Angeles, CA 
M: (310) 668-5600 
D: (310) 668-5637 
ppereira@forensicanalytical.com  
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Megan Canright 
Forensic Analytical Consulting Services 

Industrial Hygienist 2959 Pacific Commerce Dr. 
Rancho Dominguez, CA 90221 
T: (310) 668-5617 
mcanright@forensicanalytical.com  

Brian Daly 
Hygiene Technologies International, Inc. 

Industrial Hygienist 3625 Del Amo Boulevard ,Ste. 180  
Torrance, CA 90503 
T: (310) 370-8370 

David Dodge  
Gradient Corporation  

Industrial Hygienist 600 Stewart St., Ste. 1900 
Seattle, WA 98101 
T: (206) 267-2920 
ddodge@gradientcorp.com  

David Brinkerhoff, CIH, CIEC 
Director, San Francisco 
Forensic Analytical Consulting Services 

Industrial Hygienist 21228 Cabot Boulevard 
Hayward, CA 94545 
M: (925) 408-2672 
D: (510) 266-4607 
dbrinkerhoff@forensicanalytical.com  

John L. Henshaw 
ChemRisk LLC 

Industrial Hygienist 695 Tarpon Bay Road, Ste. 8 
Sanibel, Florida 33957 
T: (239) 395-2023 
jhenshaw@chemrisk.com   

Ben Kollmeyer 
Forensic Analytical Consulting Services 

Industrial Hygienist 2959 Pacific Commerce Dr. 
Rancho Dominguez, CA 90221 
T: (310) 668-5618 
bkollmeyer@forensicanalytical.com  

Mark Nicas 
School of Public Health 

Industrial Hygienist School of Public Health Room 50 - 
University Hall 
University of California 
Berkeley, CA 94720 

Francis Robert Offerman 
Indoor Environmental Engineering 

Industrial Hygienist 1448 Pine St., Ste. 103 
San Francisco, CA 94109 
T: (415) 567-7700 
offermann@iee-sf.com  

Donna Ringo 
DMR & Associates 

Industrial Hygienist 604 Pennyroyal Way 
Louisville, Kentucky 40223 
T: (502) 245-5289 

Howard Spielman 
Health Science Associates  

Industrial Hygienist 10771 Noel Street  
Los Alamitos, CA 90720  
T: (714) 220-3922  
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David Pegues 
UPENN 

Infectious Disease UPENN 
O: (215) 614-1614 
david.pegues@pennmedicine.edu  

Irving Posalski 
Cedars Sinai 

Infectious Disease 8700 Beverly Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90048 
T: (310) 855-1960 
irving.posalski@cshs.org   

James L. Caplan, MD 
Cedars Sinai Medical Group 

Pulmonology  250 N. Robertson Blvd., Ste. 606 
Beverley Hills, CA 90211 
T: (310) 385-3385 

James D. Crapo, MD 
National Jewish Medical and Research Center 

Pulmonology  1400 Jackson St. 
Denver, CO 80206 
O: (877) 225-5654 

Robert Fallat Pulmonology  59 Wildomar St. 
Mill Valley, CA 94941 

Allan Feingold, M.D. 
Occupational and Environmental Medicine 
South Miami Hospital 

Pulmonology  6200 Sunset Drive, Ste. 304 
Miami, Florida 33143 
T: (305) 662-1550 
DrIAFeingold@FeingoldMedical.com  

Barry R. Horn Pulmonology  2450 Ashby Avenue 
Berkeley, CA 94705 
T: (510) 204-1473 

William Hughson 
University of California San Diego 
Occupational and Environmental Medicine  

Pulmonologist 330 Lewis St., Ste. 100 
San Diego, CA 92103 
 
200 W Arbor Dr.  
San Diego, CA 92103 
T: (619) 543-6222 

Alan Szeftel Pulmonology, Allergy & 
Immunology 

2001 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 660W 
Santa Monica, CA 90404 
T: (310) 829-5486 

David Weill, M.D. 
Division of Pulmonary and Critical Care 
Medicine  
Stanford University Medical Center 
 
Weill Consulting Group 

Pulmonology  300 Pasteur Dr. 
Stanford, CA 94305-5236 
O: (707) 522-2300 
david@weillconsulting.com  
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Katherine L. Cross Serology  1021 Old York Rd., Ste. 202 
Abington, PA 19001 

Suzanna Ryan 
Ryan Forensic  

Serology  6353 El Camino Real, Ste. M 
Carlsbad, CA 92009 
T: (760) 330-5775 
info@ryanforensicdna.com  

George F. Sensabaugh, Jr. 
Graduate Group in Forensic Science 
University of California, Davis, CA 

Serology  1909 Galileo Ct., Ste. B 
Davis, CA 95618 
T: (510) 642-1271 
sensaba@berkeley.edu  

Anthony Amoroso 
University of Maryland School of Medicine  

Virology  665 W. Baltimore St. S 
Baltimore, MD 21201 
T: (410) 706-4607 
aamoroso@ihv.umaryland.edu  

Christoph Seeger 
Fox Chase Cancer Center 

Virology  333 Cottman Avenue 
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19111 
O: (215) 728-4312 
christoph.seeger@fccc.edu  

Michael A. Sulzinski  Virology  Scranton, Pennsylvania  
(570) 815-6043 

Rhonda S. Renteria, RN, BSN, CLNC, CLCP Life Care Planner 315 N. Puente Street, Unit A 
Brea, CA 92821 
T: (714) 777-3332 
F: (714) 364-4025 
rhonda@qlcpinc.com  
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